2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2017-2024 Federal Signal Corporation   M4009 | 624
Exterior Mount/
Perimeter Warning Light
416900 Series
Corner LED
FEATURES
APPROVALS
• Low-profile perimeter warning light

SHIP WEIGHT
1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
SPECIFICATIONSHOW TO ORDER
SINGLE-COLOR, SINGLE-HEAD CORNER LED WITH BLACK
BEZEL
416912-A Amber, Clear lens
416912-B Blue, Clear lens
416912-R Red, Clear lens
416912-W White, Clear lens
TRI-COLOR, SINGLE-HEAD CORNER LED SYSTEMS
(1) LED HEAD WITH BLACK BEZEL
416918-RBW Red/Blue/White, Clear lens
416918-BAW Blue/Amber/White, Clear lens
416918-RBA Red/Blue/Amber, Clear lens
416918-RAW Red/Amber/White, Clear lens
416918-AGW Amber/Green/White, Clear lens
416918-RBW-SMK Red/Blue/White, Smoked lens
ACCESSORIES
416900BZ-C Chrome bezel
416900BZ-B Black bezel
416900BZ-W White bezel
416900-VHB 3M™ VHB™ no-drill mount for Ford
Interceptor Utility, 2020-2024 with standard
headlight assembly and taillight when Ford
option 86T is ordered, 4-pack
0.9 in (2.3 cm)
1.5 in
(3.8 cm)
For best performance at peak intensity, it is recommended to keep
the Federal Signal logo horizontal to the ground as shown above.
3M and VHB are trademarks of their respective overs. All
others indicated are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.